
Okha - Bandra Terminus Festival Special/09140X - COVR - WR 
OKHA/Okha to BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus 

18h 55m - 980 km - 10 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 OKHA Okha 11:40 0 1 0 62 0 WR
2 DWK Dwarka 12:08 12:10 2m 0 1 29 64 7 WR
3 JAM Jamnagar 14:20 14:25 5m 0 1 167 51 8 WR
4 HAPA Hapa 14:35 14:37 2m 0 1 176 55 15 WR
5 RJT Rajkot Junction 16:00 16:05 5m 0 1 252 54 119 WR
6 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 18:15 18:20 5m 0 1 368 41 72 WR
7 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 21:30 21:50 20m 0 1 499 56 52 WR
8 BRC Vadodara Junction 23:37 23:42 5m 0 1 599 65 36 WR
9 ST Surat 01:42 01:45 3m 0 2 728 43 59 WR
10 VAPI Vapi 03:57 03:59 2m 0 2 823 69 27 WR
11 BVI Borivali 06:00 06:03 3m 0 2 962 34 18 WR
12 BDTS Mumbai Bandra

Terminus
06:35 0 2 980 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 04 2024 (20:49)

Jul 04 2024 (20:49)

1

1


